Chapter
Chapter
Chapter
Chapter
Chapter
Chapter
Chapter
Chapter

O© 00 N O O A WO NN -

Chapter
Chapter 10
Chapter 11
Chapter 12
Chapter 13

Contents

Fifteen Years to Grow Up
The Gentleman from Tennessee
Code of Honor

War: Public and Private
Redcoats and Redskins
Victory at New Orleans
The Democratic Candidate
Jacksonian Democracy
The Union Preserved

The Battle of the Bank

The Last of Triumph

Texas

Death ofa Hero

For Further Reading

Index

16
26
37
46
56
71
93
110
128
144
152
164

171
172



